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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.229
	5672
	1
	Rel-14
	Update of eCall over IMS procedures
	C
	14.0.1
	C1-163815
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Deutsche Telekom, Telecom Italia
	EIEI-CT
	2, 3.1, 4.7.X (New), 5.6.11.1, 5.6.11.2, 5.6.11.3
	 

	24.301
	2508
	1
	Rel-14
	Introduction of eCall over IMS in TS 24.301
	B
	14.0.1
	C1-163834
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Deutsche Telekom, Telecom Italia
	EIEI-CT
	2, 3.1, 5.1.2, 5.1.3.2.3.x (New), 5.2.2.2.1, 5.2.2.3.x (New), 5.2.2.4, 5.2.3.2.1, 5.2.3.2.2, 5.2.3.2.3, 5.2.3.2.5, 5.2.3.2.7, 5.2.3.2.8, 5.5.3.x (New), 5.3.1.2.1, 5.5.2.1, 10.2
	 

	24.008
	2985
	1
	Rel-14
	Support of SRVCC for eCall over IMS
	B
	14.0.0
	C1-163835
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	EIEI-CT
	2, 2.1, 2.1.2, 5.2.4.2
	TS 23.216 CR 0341 (SA2)

	23.122
	303
	1
	Rel-14
	PLMN selection for eCall over IMS
	B
	13.5.0
	C1-163836
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	EIEI-CT
	1.1, 1.2, 2, 4.4.3.1.1, 4.4.3.1.2, 4.3.2.1
	 


